
 
2021 CMOM Package 6 – Open Cut and Pipe Burst Project 

Solicitation No. CO-00713, Job No. 22-4510 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
November 29, 2023 @ 10:00 AM (CST) 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Marisol Robles, SAWS, Marisol.robles@saws.org 
3. Ann Peche, SAWS, Ann.Peche@saws.org  
4. Carmen Groth, SAWS, carmen.groth@saws.org  
5. Luis Machuca, SAWS, luis.machuca@saws.org  
6. Jordan Edmond, SAWS, jordan.edmond@saws.org  
7. Elaiza Alvarez, LAN, 210-557-3805, EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com 
8. Marcos R. Gonzalez; mrgonzalez@lan-inc.com, LAN 
9. Manuel F. Gonzalez; mfgonzalez@lan-inc.com, LAN  
10. Rick Nielsen - rick.nielsen@zachrycorp.com, Zachry Corp 
11. Keaton Cabler, Mendez Engineering, kcabler@mendezengineering.com  
12. Tyler Mohre, trmohre@lan-inc.com, LAN 
13. Marcus Cantu, Mendez Engineering, mcantu@mendezengineering.com  
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